01 of 06Version 2010
SMD EMI Filters
Common Mode Choke
TCPWC EMI Filters SMD Choke
Preview
Token EMI filters SMD common mode choke TCPWC series are primarily designed for choking power lines and
conform to the RoHS compliant and Lead-free. SMD choke EMI filters feature with ultra-compact size, wide
inductance selection, and low-resistance coils. SMD TCPWC can be customed designs and tighter tolerances

TCPWCH05 2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2 1.2±0.2 0.45 1.2 0.4 0.8 0.4 0.4 0.90
TCPWCH06 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.8±0.2 0.60 2.0 0.6 1.6 0.6 0.4 1.05
Part Number Impedance
(Ω) 100MHz
DCR
(Ω)(max)
Rated Current
(mA)(max)
Rated Voltage
(V)(DC)
Withstanding
Voltage (V)(DC)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)(min)
TCPWCH05MT670 67 0.25 400 50 125 10
TCPWCH05MT900 90 0.35 330 50 125 10
TCPWCH05MT121 120 0.30 370 50 125 10
TCPWCH05MT181 180 0.35 330 50 125 10
TCPWCH05MT201 200 0.35 330 50 125 10
TCPWCH05MT261 260 0.40 300 50 125 10
TCPWCH05MT371 370 0.40 280 50 125 10
TCPWCH06MT900 90 0.30 370 50 125 10
TCPWCH06MT161 160 0.40 340 50 125 10
TCPWCH06MT261 260 0.50 310 50 125 10
TCPWCH06MT601 600 0.80 260 50 125 10
TCPWCH06MT102 1000 1.00 230 50 125 10
TCPWCH06MT222 2200 1.20 200 50 125 10
Note: Operating Temp.: -40°C+85°C.
TCPWC EMI Filters SMD Choke
TOKEN

06 of 06 Version 2010
 Part Number: TCPWCH05, TCPWCH06
How to Order
 
HTCPWC

05

M

TR

900
Code Shielding Type
H Shielding
 Shielding Type
 Dimensions (L×W) (mm)
Code Dimensions(L×W) EIA
05 2.10×1.20 EIA0805
06 3.20×1.50 1206
 Impedance Tolerance: M (±20%)
Code Packaging
TR Taping Reel
p Bulk
 Packaging
 Impedance
Code Impedance
900 90Ω
121 120Ω
102 1000Ω
222 2200Ω
TCPWC EMI Filters SMD Choke
TOKEN